Division: 2020 ITT
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Team
TODD BLAKEMAN-MARK HEIL
STEVE KLEIN-DAN NICKLIN

MIKE MCGILL-JESSIE
NEWTON

MATT CARROLL-JIM
CARROLL

BILLY WALKER-JO JO
JOHNSON

GREG COLEMAN-TRAVIS
GILLETT

MICHAEL TEMPLETON-KARI
TEMPLETON

DOUG WILLIAMS-ANDREW
WILLIAMS

WILLIAM SMITH-KEN KIME

GARRETT MCDOWELL-RILEY
WALK

BOBBY DAVIS-AARON
HANKINS

MIKE BLACK-PENNY BLACK

ANTHONY BALDING-AJ
BALDING

KURT LITTEKEN-> AUSTIN
HOLTGRAVE

ADAM OHMS-JACOB GRECO
WES CUMMINS-COLTON HILL
JASON RYAN-> MIKE RYAN
TED LIEFER-MIKE MCKINLEY
JOE KREKE- RICHARD DUST

BRAD FORBES-BRAD
GUNTER

GLENN DALTON-RUSTY
ROSENTHAL

BRETT ANDERSON-MIKE
ANDERSON

JOSHUA COX-ANTHONY
SCHIENSCHANG

> ROGER SHAW-WAYNE
SHAW

BUTCH JONES-SHERRI
GORDON

SHANE HASLETT-JACOB
HARTKE

FRED SCHUTTEK-JUSTIN
LAMB

Team Tournament Results
6 14 2020 Lake Shelbyville

llini Team Trail

6/14/2020 Shelbyville Eagle Creek

Boat#

25

28

41

30

a7

23

13
32

11
34

20

26

17
16
46
21

31

45

14

38

42

Team#
436
479
501

497

156

250

418

489

488
487

389

103
115

500

486
420
159
381
211
387

393

128

485

224

214

229

444

Fish
5/ 5
5/ 5
5/ 5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5

4/ 4

5/5

4/ 4

5/5

4/ 4

5/5

4/ 4

Wagt
21.92
19.47
17.98

15.64
15.55
15.30
14.11
13.98

13.96
13.80

13.46

13.29
12.81

11.85

11.35
10.88
10.52
10.48
10.22

9.63

9.58
9.45
9.29
9.20
8.98
8.71

8.62

Pnlty

Bonus

B/F
5.57
5.38

5.31

4.65

5.12

5.52

4.20

4.98

4.00

3.84

Total
21.92
19.47
17.98

15.64

15.55

15.30

14.11

13.98

13.96
13.80

13.46

13.29
12.81

11.85

11.35
10.88
10.52
10.48
10.22

9.63

9.58

9.45

9.29

9.20

8.98

8.71

8.62

Federation#:

YTDB Points
100.00

99.00

98.00

97.00

96.00

95.00

94.00

93.00

92.00
91.00

90.00

89.00
88.00

87.00

86.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
82.00
81.00

80.00

79.00

78.00

77.00

76.00

75.00

74.00
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Team

TANNER SHILEY-DENNIS
SHILEY

RAY CORTIVO-DAVID
CORTIVO

JEREMIAH
CUMMINGS-RONNIE
GOSHORN

COLTON WILKINS-> LEVI
WHITFORD

DONNIE DILL-JUICE WRIGHT
MARION CORDES-JEFF KIRBY

JOSH PERROTT-ERIC
THRASHER

JASON WILLIAMS-ANDY
HARPER

ED WASYLENKO-ED
WASYLENKO JR

ARCHIE ESLINGER-RYAN
MURPHY

MICAH MULVANEY-DIRK
EBLIN

SCOTT STRAUSBAUGH-MARK
CARLOCK

BOB MILANEC-> ALONE
FISHED ALONE

GREG JAMES-MIKE
SWETLAND

TERRY HOLSAPPLE-TERRY
RODEBAUGH

DALE RENTH-GREG HIRSCH

VERNON WILLIAMS-> STEVE
MAY

JACOB MCCOY-SCOTT
BRADLEY

C J CRAWLEY-TODD BRIGHT

SHANE MCCOY-CHRIS
MCCOY

RYAN NAVE-JUSTIN NAVE

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

llini Team Trail

Team Tournament Results
6 14 2020 Lake Shelbyville
6/14/2020 Shelbyville Eagle Creek

Boat# Team#
48 493
40 104
12 504
33 306
39 257
19 362

3 383
8 344
36 242
24 305
43 481
44 499
18 221
22 455
27 114
35 125
37 377
10 490
15 495
7 458
29 368
48
170
168 ( 99%)
422.90

Fish
4/ 3

3/3

3/3

4/ 3

2/2
3/3
2/2

3/3

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

1/1

1/1

1/1
1/1

1/1

Wagt
8.91

7.45

6.18

6.55

5.95
5.87
5.82

5.44
4.90
4.25
4.07
4.04
3.26
2.56
2.17

191
1.80

1.74

.00
.00

.00

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

Pnlty Bonus B/F Total
.50 8.41

7.45

6.18

.50 6.05

5.95
5.87
5.82

5.44
4.90
4.25
4.07
4.04
3.26
2.56 2.56
2.17

2.17

191
1.80

191
1.80

1.74 1.74

.00
.00

.00

Hours Fished:

2.49
3.54
8.63

Federation#:

YTDB Points

73.00

72.00

71.00

70.00

69.00
68.00
67.00

66.00

65.00

64.00

63.00

62.00

61.00

60.00

59.00

58.00
57.00

56.00

46.00
46.00

46.00
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